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.28750 7 Euclid Ave., Mplwd 8 . ;
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+28750 7 Euclid Ave., Mplwd $;;ijee.
Bet: Ridgewood & Wyoming (Map K-9)

Lot: 50x145x145x50 Lot 234 Blk 88 Plt 8-8
Col.,fr,stone,comp.rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS,100 amps
lst-4-sh,lr,dr,kit,lav,open porch,den/fam.rm,laund.
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,lav

3rd-2-2 brs,bath,closed stairs

ST:0il

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-7.1 B-13.8 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $1780.68 Poss: 30
days to 60 days. Charming country farmhouse atmos-
phere. Laund. on 1st flr. New oil burner & h/w
heater. Lovely new e.i.kit. New heat saving wood-
burning stove blt-into f/p. New rf. An architect's
plans for a deck are available. Jefferson GS,Mplwd
Jr.,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro., bus 31,
Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

1F .

LR:CJK 763-0600 80023000/20023001 (6-50-50)
Owners: Robert L. & Joan M. Egan,Prem.,763-8504

Conv.7 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd 10-2-2-2 lavs 6 brs $1695060 99 yto



#8064--9/18/80  Price reduced to $99,500
#8069--10/1/80  Under contract.

#8099--12/11/80 Sale comp.. Selling price $92,000 Conv.




16063 7 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. $55,000 1

16063 7 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. $55,000 1
Bet:Ridgewood & Wyoming Ave. Mtg'd.Prepay pen.
Lot 50x145x50 Lot 234 Blk 88 /220 VS,100 amp

Col,blt 1921,stone,concrete,new comp rf,part scrs, . .
lst-4-sh,1r w/fp,dr(beamed),eat in kit,toi,den,laund
rm,scr'd porch

2nd-4-4 bdrms,bath w/tub-1 shower in mbr-ONLY

3rd-1-1 bdrm,bath,open attic & stge,closed stairs

Bsmt-mixed w.p.

ST:0il

2~car det garage, Paved drive

L~7.1 B-13.8 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $1437.92.Poss:60 days

Key w/LR.Unusual home w/lrg rms. Needs updating. Pot-

ential is here for a charming country farmhse atmos-

phere. Owner has moved to shore. Hse vacant. Key w/
. LR. Hse to be sold in "as is" cond. Jefferson GS,

Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia HS,St.Joseph's Paro. Bus 31.Mplwd.

RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

LR:JTN 762-0480 3004006/6005006 (6-70-30-0.a.a.)

Owners:G.F.& Katherine Keszler,White Oak Market,Central
Ave.,Seaside Park,N.J.08752,201-793~0022

Conv.7 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd. 9-2-2 5 brs. $55,000




#7380--4/1/76 Show. Key w/LR & Klein
#7387--4/21/76 Under contract by Goldberg.

FYFTE #7403--5/27/76 Contingency removed. Selling price

$40,600
&




R0 - 2/49 Lot Lo CRRas. Agﬂvtxeﬁgj

za/am/of_ /M.

20335 7 Euclid Ave.,Mpwld. $20,000 %
Former #9841-new photo $4,700 mtg.bal.
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Ave. Lackawanna B & L
Lot 50 x 145 x irreg. All Cash

Frame & Stone,Swiss-chalet,blt. 27 yrs.,s.s.roof,ptd.trim,

oak flrs.lst,maple flrs.2nd

lst-b-g.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,imit.t.kit. ,1ibr.,lav. open p.

2nd-4-4 bedrms.,l t. bath w/ shower over tub

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,l bath,attic,closed stairs

Basement:Gal.iron w. Dp.

Steam:011,550 gal.tank

2-car garage,det.,permarent drive

L.B:A.J. 80 2-2400  10/16/48-Exp.k4/16/49

Owner:Morton & Ida Gluck,prem.,SO 3-1992 Bus. Bl 3=3325

1948 Assess: Land $1,900 1948 Rate $L4.86
Bldg. 4,400 " Taxes $306.18

Poss. 60 days. Jefferson G.S.,Maplewood Jr.H.S.,Columbia

H.S.,Our Lady of Sorrow Parochial.Show by appt. only. Mod.

stall shower in master bedrm. Toilet & lav. in guest rm.

Laund. on lst flr. Part weatherstripped windows. Part

storm sashes. Back storm doors.

7 Euclid Ave. .Mplwd. _ 10-2-2  ST:0il $20,000



#3225 11/8/48 Under contract of sale by Welker. Listed by Jack.'.b..
#3238 12/7/48 Contingent sale completed. "



9/29/57 7 Fuclid Avenue Mplwd. 5
I.etter
Lot 50 x 143 x 50
ok f/*'/“ Frame  English Cottage remodelled in
& l1st = IR - DR - K - SP - Laundry OP toilet
% g 2nd - 4 bedrms ~ 1 bath - 1 stall shower -
1 toilet & bowl (0;»:&)
Q 3rd - 1 bedrm - 1 bath
Steam - 0il burner concrete blick cellar
- Garage is to be built.
L. B. Frederic L, Wolf SP 2-8009
\t. Owner - Eliot C. Thomson Suburban Hotel, EO
43 One open fireplace White trim thruout Oak
w0 floors on 1st - pine on 2nd. Will exchange
< for smaller property in Mplwd., but will

Key—with-E—B,

not add casH,

oNé/re /3
7"0<fe-/aufc

4
" Euelid svenue Mplwd, 82 Steam 0il $13,000 /0,5
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8/6/36 -
letter
Oskes

Fosinassd ot
8/23’.- Cuv‘v{
Lot d .
el /x J

oot 7 (tell)

7 Buelid Ave.

7 Euclid Ave, Maplewood, New Yersey
Lot 50x146 ZInglish villa type

lst - Lr-(open fireplace) Dr- lib-
tiled K- washrm. & lav.
2nd - 4 bedrms. & full tiled bath
Master bedrm. has tiled shower &
rear bedrm has a spparate lav.tiled
3rd - Maid's rm 1 bath, storage

No garage f/gz //f / Wg//
Basement A weil McLean boiler , 0il Bur
Free & clear Key at F. L. Wolf's office

i J

v

Maplewood  8-2-0 13,000



.\%L = S e—0—D
W 9841 7 Buclid Ave., Mplwd. $Hrr99 1

Lot 50 x 143 x 50 C et Z/?é
Frame; Znglish; cottage; remodelled in 1936 7
1st = 3 = l.r,.,d. r.,kit.,s.p.,laundry,o p.&toilet
2nd - 4 ~ bedrms & 1 bath; 1 stall sho -

toilet & bowl ¢4x< .
srd - 1 = bedrm & 1 bath C/Om bl iy, 7
Steam; o0il burner; concrete block céllar '6'753’ ’547
Garage 18 to be pbullt }kunktaz,‘»g @R -2 )70/
Listed - April 19/37. Expires ~ October 19, 1937.
L,Be =~ Frederic L, Wolf, SO 2-~8009
Owner - Alice Mae. Carroll 130 S. Orange Ave., S.
Orange, Call S0 248009, One open fireplace. White
trim thruouti Oak flrs, on lst; pine on 2nd. Will
exchange for smaller property in Maplewood, but . . 9
will not add cash. ggx with LiBs - Apaapres o
/LK/W entel t' ), é - {/_ - ;:L; B Y (N

7 Buelid Ave;j Maplewood 8 2 Steam0il $185000

Sees SR#2802; For Rent at $125 F&C
Bet, Ridgewood Rd, & Wyoming Ave, /_ﬁ”"’“%[ /3/2/{






